From：         LA to NINGBO  

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY(box) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$) 

1 Sugar Control Tablets 1680 US$14.22 US$23889.6 

2 Compound Oyster Peptide Tablet 1680 US$13.5 US$22680 

3 Gout Relief 3310 A+ 4032 US$14.15 US$57052.8 

TOTAL 7392  US$103622.4 

CIF NINGBO 

US DOLLARS   one hundred and three thousand six hundred and twenty-two point four  

USI Supplements, Inc.